Blutspenden in 19348 bis zum 16.07.2025

Mo
Mi
Mi

26.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
13:30-18:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Perleberg 19348
DRK-Seniorentreff Perleberg
Friedensstr. 4b

Perleberg 19348
Schule fiir Gesundheitsberufe
Matthias-Hasse-Str. 24

Karstadt 19357
Landgasthof Graf
Str. des Friedens 22



